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IN WTSC NOB CZ Open Water Championships - 8/6/2009

Central Zone Open Water Championships, Sanction #: IN09315

Results
 
Girls 10 & Under 805 Open Water

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Team Illinois-IL 10Avdic, Azra 12:07.27  1
Team Indiana-IN 10Kaess, Julie 12:07.81  2
Ozark-OZ 10Pfeifer, Evie 12:38.10  3
Team Illinois-IL 10Kyle, Emma 12:40.03  4
Team Illinois-IL 10Mitchell, Michaela 12:40.51  5
Team Illinois-IL 10Miller, Alexa 12:45.04  6
Team Illinois-IL 10Michaels, Ally 13:08.50  7
Team Indiana-IN 10Young, Anna 13:11.06  8
Team Illinois-IL 10Hermann, Kendall 13:12.93  9
Team Illinois-IL 10Fiorino, Julia 13:14.55  10
Team Indiana-IN 10Mattick, Heidi 13:15.41  11
Team Illinois-IL 10Mendez, Gena 13:16.45  12
Ohio Zone Team-OH 10Moran, Julia 13:27.45  13
Team Illinois-IL 10Lomax, Olivia 13:35.86  14
Team Illinois-IL  9Preski, Josie 13:39.00  15
Ohio Zone Team-OH 10Wall, Alexandra 13:43.42  16
Ohio Zone Team-OH 10May, Hannah 13:44.42  17
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IN WTSC NOB CZ Open Water Championships - 8/6/2009

Central Zone Open Water Championships, Sanction #: IN09315

Results
 
Girls 11-12 1 Mile Open Water

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Ohio Zone Team-OH 12Thatcher, Zoe 21:05.52  1
Team Illinois-IL 11Mann, Becca 21:07.78  2
Team Indiana-IN 12Ahls, Charlotte 22:25.71  3
Team Illinois-IL 12Mueller, Taylor 22:28.13  4
Team Illinois-IL 11Madison, Elizabeth 22:34.37  5
Team Illinois-IL 11Vondra, Elise 22:35.34  6
Team Indiana-IN 12St. Amour, Alex 22:37.00  7
Ozark-OZ 12Grigereit, Grace 22:39.90  8
Ohio Zone Team-OH 12Grubbe, Madeline 22:41.70  9
Ohio Zone Team-OH 12Ayad, Nadia 22:42.69  10
Team Illinois-IL 12Wieland, Clare 22:52.67  11
Team Illinois-IL 12Frohlich, Kristina 22:54.06  12
Ohio Zone Team-OH 12Sucheck, Jessica 22:55.14  13
Team Illinois-IL 11Adams, Ashton 22:56.94  14
Team Illinois-IL 11Graham, Elizabeth 22:59.56  15
Ohio Zone Team-OH 11Peck, Jessica 23:06.81  16
Team Indiana-IN 12Parrish, Taylor 23:10.57  17
Ozark-OZ 12Cox, Maggie 23:19.29  18
Team Indiana-IN 12Jones, Madison 23:22.09  19
Lake Erie Zone Team 2009-LE 12Cahalan, Shannon 23:25.98  20
Team Illinois-IL 12Sakaluk, Hannah 23:26.58  21
Team Illinois-IL 12Kelch, Rachael 23:30.41  22
Team Indiana-IN 11Lopez, Jessica 23:36.03  23
Team Illinois-IL 12Matsuda, Sabrina 23:37.96  24
Lake Erie Zone Team 2009-LE 12Eulinberg, Iman 23:50.36  25
Ohio Zone Team-OH 12Peck, Erin 23:57.56  26
Ozark-OZ 11Wessell, Maddie 24:05.57  27
Team Illinois-IL 12Rosenberg, Abigail 24:06.81  28
Team Indiana-IN 12Wood, Mikki 24:07.40  29
Team Indiana-IN 12Artim, Mackenzie 24:09.40  30
Team Indiana-IN 12Senseman, Rachel 24:11.75  31
Team Indiana-IN 12Kiran, Brooke 24:17.20  32
Team Illinois-IL 11Doolan, Colleen 24:20.55  33
Team Indiana-IN 12Baggett, Clara 24:33.78  34
Team Illinois-IL 12Snelson, Taylor 24:36.36  35
Team Illinois-IL 11Brannam, Alanna 24:48.18  36
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IN WTSC NOB CZ Open Water Championships - 8/6/2009

Central Zone Open Water Championships, Sanction #: IN09315

Results
 
Girls 13-14 2.414k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Team Indiana-IN 14Moe, Erin 30:46.22  1
Team Illinois-IL 13Toca, Jennifer 31:22.93  2
Team Indiana-IN 13Ketchem, Madeline 31:29.38  3
Lake Erie Zone Team 2009-LE 14Babbin, Kathryn 31:57.19  4
Team Illinois-IL 14Cipriano, Gabi 32:01.04  5
Team Illinois-IL 13Fowler, Kelli 32:01.50  6
Team Illinois-IL 14Licari, Laura 32:01.74  7
Ohio Zone Team-OH 14Vermandere, Tara 32:17.70  8
Ozark-OZ 14Keltner, Kaitlin 32:20.52  9
Ohio Zone Team-OH 13Smith, Jenny 32:24.96  10
Ohio Zone Team-OH 14McLellan, Haley 32:34.64  11
Team Illinois-IL 13Saunders, Hope 32:41.21  12
Team Indiana-IN 14Haflich, Holly 32:42.44  13
Team Illinois-IL 14Ronczkowski, Emma 32:57.28  14
Team Indiana-IN 13Wishart, Elizabeth 33:02.45  15
Team Indiana-IN 13Hayden, Rachel 33:08.88  16
Ozark-OZ 13Crenshaw, Megan 33:20.24  17
Team Indiana-IN 14Jackson, Carly 33:44.67  18
Team Illinois-IL 13Demet, Gracie 33:55.07  19
Team Illinois-IL 13Hovren, Sara 34:35.20  20
Team Illinois-IL 14Kreda, Marcy 34:37.85  21
Team Illinois-IL 13Demet, Nina 34:41.30  22
Team Illinois-IL 13Landon, Julia 34:55.41  23
Team Indiana-IN 14Miller, Erin 35:37.96  24
Team Indiana-IN 14Pliskey, Jaymie 36:01.27  25
Team Indiana-IN 14Rader, Mollie 36:57.78  26
Team Indiana-IN 14Sarabyn, Jessie 41:30.10  27
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IN WTSC NOB CZ Open Water Championships - 8/6/2009

Central Zone Open Water Championships, Sanction #: IN09315

Results
 
Girls 15 & Over 2 Mile Open Water

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Team Illinois-IL 17Kuyper, Michelle 41:15.53  1
Ozark-OZ 17Scott, Susan Beth 41:22.66  2
Arkansas Zone Team-AR 17Wood, Sadie 41:38.80  3
Team Illinois-IL 16Newman, Emma 41:58.60  4
Team Indiana-IN 18Jackson, Cheyanne 42:28.52  5
Team Indiana-IN 16Meckstroth, Hannah 42:56.71  6
Ozark-OZ 15Reinker, Maddie 42:58.66  7
Team Illinois-IL 15Soren, Emma 43:19.45  8
Team Illinois-IL 15Newman, Hannah 44:12.70  9
Team Indiana-IN 15Kluth, Aubrey 44:30.27  10
Team Illinois-IL 15Nelson, Milee 44:33.20  11
Team Indiana-IN 15Walsh, Sarah 45:06.22  12
Team Illinois-IL 15Gelberg, Jessi 45:08.20  13
Team Illinois-IL 16Licari, Lisa 45:10.51  14
Team Illinois-IL 16Garrigan, Hannah 45:28.92  15
Team Illinois-IL 15Gillespie, Megan 46:38.65  16
Team Indiana-IN 17Blum, Lindsey 47:54.12  17
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IN WTSC NOB CZ Open Water Championships - 8/6/2009

Central Zone Open Water Championships, Sanction #: IN09315

Results
 
Boys 10 & Under 805 Open Water

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Ohio Zone Team-OH 10Smith, Theodore 12:09.05  1
Ozark-OZ 10Lombardo, Tommy 12:11.34  2
Team Indiana-IN 10Pickford, Chase 12:11.72  3
Team Illinois-IL  9Hohm, Spencer 12:22.67  4
Team Illinois-IL 10Tuthill, Marc 13:07.95  5
Team Illinois-IL  9Yates, Evan 13:10.07  6
Team Indiana-IN 10Helderbrand, Brayton 13:15.16  7
Team Indiana-IN 10Reyes, Lyle 13:18.17  8
Team Indiana-IN 10Johnston, Isaac 13:25.47  9
Ozark-OZ  8Wessell, Jack 13:33.77  10
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IN WTSC NOB CZ Open Water Championships - 8/6/2009

Central Zone Open Water Championships, Sanction #: IN09315

Results
 
Boys 11-12 1 Mile Open Water

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Team Illinois-IL 12Miller, Jake 20:39.91  1
Lake Erie Zone Team 2009-LE 12Wright, Chad 20:49.02  2
Team Indiana-IN 12Young, Joe 20:59.16  3
Ohio Zone Team-OH 12Higgins, Jackson 21:02.09  4
Team Illinois-IL 12Bousky, Alex 21:03.25  5
Ohio Zone Team-OH 12Reardon, Colin 21:03.51  6
Ozark-OZ 12Byers, Peter 21:38.35  7
Team Illinois-IL 12Michaels, Nick 22:14.99  8
Team Illinois-IL 12Czarnecki, Ryan 22:15.13  9
Ohio Zone Team-OH 12Lindquist, Graham 22:18.77  10
Ohio Zone Team-OH 12Frey, Mitchell 22:35.13  11
Team Illinois-IL 12Lesniak, Chase 22:39.00  12
Ohio Zone Team-OH 11Thatcher, Joel 22:40.02  13
Ozark-OZ 12Stone, Jacob 22:55.42  14
Team Indiana-IN 12La Torre, Diego 23:11.77  15
Team Illinois-IL 11Ogaban, Francis 23:28.20  16
Team Illinois-IL 12Davey, Tom 23:40.94  17
Ohio Zone Team-OH 12Scott, Jake 24:04.62  18
Team Indiana-IN 11Cammack, Will 24:28.54  19
Team Indiana-IN 12Nickoli, Alex 25:16.12  20
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IN WTSC NOB CZ Open Water Championships - 8/6/2009

Central Zone Open Water Championships, Sanction #: IN09315

Results
 
Boys 13-14 2.414k Open Water

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Team Illinois-IL 14Hasemann, Nick 28:59.85  1
Ozark-OZ 14Scott, Ramsey 29:48.31  2
Team Indiana-IN 14Strader, Nick 30:36.80  3
Ohio Zone Team-OH 13Aslaner, Samuel 30:40.67  4
Team Indiana-IN 14Middleton, Jd 31:40.24  5
Ozark-OZ 14Barnes, Elliott 31:43.51  6
Team Illinois-IL 14Bondarenko, Nikita 31:54.10  7
Ozark-OZ 14Poskin, Kevin 32:05.37  8
Team Indiana-IN 14McCord, Collin 32:30.51  9
Team Indiana-IN 13Young, Chris 32:39.07  10
Team Indiana-IN 13Lopez, Evan 33:44.26  11
Team Indiana-IN 14Henson, Collin 33:55.28  12
Team Indiana-IN 13Satz, Spencer 34:42.07  13
Team Indiana-IN 14Finnigan, Conner 35:50.87  14
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IN WTSC NOB CZ Open Water Championships - 8/6/2009

Central Zone Open Water Championships, Sanction #: IN09315

Results
 
Boys 15 & Over 2 Mile Open Water

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Team Indiana-IN 17Nakanishi, Tegan 38:01.76  1
Team Indiana-IN 16Chorpenning, Andrew 38:19.54  2
Team Indiana-IN 17Bantista, Jordan 40:14.98  3
Team Indiana-IN 18Rice, Logan 40:21.89  4
Team Indiana-IN 15Granados, Arthur 41:22.33  5
Ozark-OZ 16Walker, Kyle 44:18.85  6
Ozark-OZ 15Fountain, Patrick 44:33.35  7


